VALANCES

STYLES

FLAT VALANCE

Styles: 3300 UNLINED
3301 LINED
3302 SELF-LINED OR CONTRAST-LINED

This style is used to order Tab Top, String Ties, and Streamer
Ties Valances by adding the appropriate option.

ORDER INFORMATION NEEDED

» Style Number

» Fabric Name/Color

» Lining Name/Color (If Applicable)
* Quantity

» Face Width

» Return Size

» Finished Width

» Finished Length

» Fullness/Number of Widths
» Options

» Special Instructions

VALANCES

» Shown with Mounting option 581 & Side Legs option 623

OPTIONS AVAILABLE

810
811
800
812
198
797
195
196
200
798
545
295
367
150
170
161
282
480
481
330
619
599
598
581
589
234
361
352
753
775
623
391
390
786
777
785

Applied Trim Horizontal
Applied Trim Shaped Hem
Applied Trim Vertical

Applied Trim Headrail Only
Banding Horizontal 27-4 152"
Banding Horizontal 4 2"-9”
Banding Shaped

Banding on Tabs

Banding Vertical 27-4 72"
Banding Vertical 4 12"-9”
Beaded Weights

Color Matched Thread
Cording 2" Inserted Wire Horizontal
Cording 4", /2" Horizontal
Cording 14", ¥2” Shaped hem
Cording Shirred 12", Horizontal
Fabric Overlay

Hem Pillowcased Sides Only
Hem Pillowcased Top or Bottom
Hook and Loop on Tack Strip
Lining, Interlining

Mitering Bay

Mitering Corner

Mounting Flat Top

Mounting Tester

Quilting Handguided

Ruffles Horizontal

Ruffles Shaped Hem

Shaped Hem

Shaped Top

Side Legs Added to Mounting
Streamer Ties

String Ties

Tabs, Full Tabs

Tabs, Standard

Tiebands Contrast on Tabs

STANDARD FEATURES

2” double-turned bottom hem, blindstitched
1 12" double-turned side hems, blindstitched
Clear or smoke monofilament thread

Challis lining - White or Ivory

Lining is railroaded

2" tolerance in width and length

Finished length includes all options except String Ties,
Streamer Ties and Full Tabs

Patterns are matched from top, down
Valances are flat folded for shipping
Constructed with tack strip for mounting

ATTACHED STYLES

4500 Full Rosette

4510 Open Rosette

4520 Button Rosette

4530 Loop Button Rosette

4540 Double Layered Button Rosette

4550 Jumbo Cord Knot

4560 Soft Knot

4570 Standard Bow

4580  Stiffened Bow

9020 Attached Multicolor Sections

9021  Attached Rope 2" or 1” (fabric cord no lip)
9027 Attached COM Button (premade button)
9028 Attached Covered Button 17 or 1 12" only
9029 Button Hole

9030 Attached Ribbon Streamer

9031 Attached Braided Rope

9035 Attached Tassel

9041 Covered Board Fabric Flat

9042 Covered Board Fabric Shirred

9043 Rings Sewn On

9050 Attached Combination Styles

9055 Attach Shade/Valance

9060 Large Grommets (each)

9061 Small Grommets (each)

9062 Hinging

Refer to the Attached Styles section for more ideas.
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